
Youngstown Half Marathon, 5k, Relay, & Kids Run
Race: Half Marathon

Half Marathon Awards
Generated by Mark Lipinsky

on Sep 23, 2024 2:27:32pm EDT

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV AWARD TIME PACE BIB

Female
1 FELICIE REID Aurora, OH Female 40-49 01:32:55 07:06 839
2 KELLY MARTIN Canfield, OH Female 30-39 01:35:02 07:16 891
3 JACLYN DISIBIO Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:38:16 07:31 741

Female 19 & Under
continued on next page
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1 ADRI HODGE New Waterford, OH Female 19 & Under 01:43:13 07:53 780
2 MEGHAN POHL Cranberry Twp, PA Female 19 & Under 02:14:36 10:17 835
3 ADRIANA HABEGER Salem, OH Female 19 & Under 02:25:35 11:07 770

Female 20-29
1 SONNET ROBERTSON Gibsonia, PA Female 20-29 01:38:33 07:32 841
2 BRITTANY POST Canterbury, CT Female 20-29 01:39:32 07:36 836
3 ELLIE DAVIS Akron, OH Female 20-29 01:42:55 07:52 737

Female 30-39
KELLY MARTIN Canfield, OH Female 30-39 01:35:02 07:16 891

1 KYRSTI DAVIS Warren, OH Female 30-39 01:40:42 07:42 738
2 YANA MUNTIANU Pittsburgh, PA Female 30-39 01:44:02 07:57 816
3 TABITHA TAYALA Mineral Ridge, OH Female 30-39 01:46:24 08:08 868

Female 40-49
continued on next page
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FELICIE REID Aurora, OH Female 40-49 01:32:55 07:06 839
JACLYN DISIBIO Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:38:16 07:31 741
AMANDA FORD Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:46:48 08:10 759

MELISSA KASTEN Worthington, OH Female 40-49 01:46:51 08:10 787
1 STELLA BALZLI New Castle, PA Female 40-49 01:50:03 08:24 708
2 SARAH HIXSON Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:53:00 08:38 777
3 HEATHER MCFARLAND Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 02:07:57 09:46 809

Female Master
FELICIE REID Aurora, OH Female 40-49 01:32:55 07:06 839

JACLYN DISIBIO Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:38:16 07:31 741
1 AMANDA FORD Youngstown, OH Female 40-49 01:46:48 08:10 759
2 MELISSA KASTEN Worthington, OH Female 40-49 01:46:51 08:10 787
3 DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-59 01:47:29 08:13 820

Female 50-59
continued on next page
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DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-59 01:47:29 08:13 820
AMY PALMER Bolivar, OH Female 50-59 01:56:29 08:54 829

NADINE FLACK Fountain Hills, AZ Female 50-59 02:03:24 09:26 886
LISA FLAUTO Youngstown, OH Female 50-59 02:05:41 09:36 757

1 JENNIFER DOUGLAS Akron, OH Female 50-59 02:12:47 10:09 743
2 KELLI TOMBLIN Bolivar, OH Female 50-59 02:33:05 11:42 873
3 LINDA ELIAS THOMAS Salem, OH Female 50-59 02:33:53 11:45 751

Female Grand Master
DEANNA NOCERA Leetonia, OH Female 50-59 01:47:29 08:13 820

1 AMY PALMER Bolivar, OH Female 50-59 01:56:29 08:54 829
2 NADINE FLACK Fountain Hills, AZ Female 50-59 02:03:24 09:26 886
3 LISA FLAUTO Youngstown, OH Female 50-59 02:05:41 09:36 757

Female 60-69
1 HELEN AUMAN Youngstown, OH Female 60-69 02:10:26 09:58 703

continued on next page
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2 TENA GERDES Akron, OH Female 60-69 02:32:16 11:38 766

Female 70 & Over
1 SHERI MCCORMICK Youngstown, OH Female 70 & Over 02:36:29 11:57 807
2 KAREN NAVOYOSKY Salem, OH Female 70 & Over 03:03:59 14:03 818

Male
1 BRIAN KUSKE Ligonier, PA Male 40-49 01:18:32 06:00 794
2 ETHAN BOOTS Youngstown, OH Male 19 & Under 01:24:18 06:27 887
3 BRONSON HAWTHORNE Youngstown, OH Male 30-39 01:25:53 06:34 774

Male 19 & Under
ETHAN BOOTS Youngstown, OH Male 19 & Under 01:24:18 06:27 887

1 VINCENT PREZIOSO Girard, OH Male 19 & Under 01:34:25 07:13 837
2 NICOLAS FOLSOM Canfield, OH Male 19 & Under 01:38:14 07:30 758
3 SAMUEL DISTEFANO Youngstown, OH Male 19 & Under 01:43:39 07:55 742

continued on next page
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Male 20-29
1 VINNY MACCIOMEI Struthers, OH Male 20-29 01:27:20 06:40 851
2 RAJAN SOLANKI Youngstown, OH Male 20-29 01:41:01 07:43 861
3 RAUL PADILLA Youngstown, OH Male 20-29 01:43:57 07:57 827

Male 30-39
BRONSON HAWTHORNE Youngstown, OH Male 30-39 01:25:53 06:34 774

1 JASON MCDOWELL Kinsman, OH Male 30-39 01:27:29 06:41 808
2 DUSTIN WILLGOHS Salem, OH Male 30-39 01:30:25 06:55 879
3 MATTHEW TOBIN Niles, OH Male 30-39 01:31:56 07:02 872

Male 40-49
BRIAN KUSKE Ligonier, PA Male 40-49 01:18:32 06:00 794

ERIC BOURLIER Girard, OH Male 40-49 01:35:13 07:17 712
1 CRAIG RUSH New Cumberland, WV Male 40-49 01:42:39 07:51 846

continued on next page
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2 JOE SAFAREK Poland, OH Male 40-49 01:43:11 07:53 847
3 PETER DELANEY Cleveland, OH Male 40-49 01:44:11 07:58 739

Male Masters
BRIAN KUSKE Ligonier, PA Male 40-49 01:18:32 06:00 794

1 GARY FORD Youngstown, OH Male 50-59 01:30:23 06:54 760
2 ERIC BOURLIER Girard, OH Male 40-49 01:35:13 07:17 712
3 JOE DUKE North Canton, OH Male 50-59 01:41:38 07:46 749

Male 50-59
GARY FORD Youngstown, OH Male 50-59 01:30:23 06:54 760
JOE DUKE North Canton, OH Male 50-59 01:41:38 07:46 749

JONATHAN BUONAMICI Canfield, OH Male 50-59 01:43:26 07:54 717
1 GERALD DUFFY Solon, OH Male 50-59 01:54:51 08:47 747
2 SUKI CHUNG Youngstown, OH Male 50-59 02:02:31 09:22 723
3 ANGELO KOSTAS Youngstown, OH Male 50-59 02:13:19 10:11 791

continued on next page
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Male Grand Masters
GARY FORD Youngstown, OH Male 50-59 01:30:23 06:54 760
JOE DUKE North Canton, OH Male 50-59 01:41:38 07:46 749

1 JONATHAN BUONAMICI Canfield, OH Male 50-59 01:43:26 07:54 717
2 JIM CROOKS Berlin Center, OH Male 60-69 01:44:22 07:58 730
3 BOB GERDES Akron, OH Male 60-69 01:46:56 08:10 765

Male 60-69
JIM CROOKS Berlin Center, OH Male 60-69 01:44:22 07:58 730
BOB GERDES Akron, OH Male 60-69 01:46:56 08:10 765

1 BRIAN BONHOMME Youngstown, OH Male 60-69 02:07:37 09:45 862
2 MARK GALLOT Canfield, OH Male 60-69 02:07:49 09:46 850
3 JEFF KIDD Hartville, OH Male 60-69 02:46:17 12:42 789

Male 70 & Over
continued on next page
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1 DONALD KOTUBY New Wilmington, PA Male 70 & Over 02:39:35 12:11 792
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